ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED
VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
1800 246 246

A N I TELEPHONE
W.A Callers:

CMA CGM

GROUR Emails:

(08) 9432 1900
au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

ANL Coastal - East Coast Australia to Fremantle Service (AAXS)

ETA ETD

CMA CGM CONTI

VOLGA ANNAPURNA

503N 504N

OPW5ANINL OPW5CN1NL
Melbourne 17-Jan 26-Jan
Sydney 30-Jan 03-Feb
Adelaide 04-Feb 07-Feb
Fremantle 09-Feb 13-Feb

SPACE AVAILABLE UPON APPLICATION ONLY

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

SYDNEY
EXPRESS

506N

OPW5GNINL

07-Feb
13-Feb
17-Feb
25-Feb

MAERSK
SHEKOU

507N

OPWSININL

14-Feb
20-Feb
24-Feb
04-Mar

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Sun Feb 23 2025 14:05

CMA CGM
TANCREDI
508N
OPW5KNINL

21-Feb
26-Feb
03-Mar
11-Mar

Fresh daily on the Web

MAERSK
SEMAKAU

509N

OPW5MNINL

28-Feb
04-Mar
10-Mar
18-Mar

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

CMA CGM
VOLGA

510N

OPW5ON1NL

08-Mar
12-Mar
17-Mar
25-Mar

webapps2.anl.com.au

CONTI
ANNAPURNA
511N
OPWS5QNINL

14-Mar
19-Mar
24-Mar
01-Apr

CMA CGM
BAALBECK
512N
OPW5SNINL

21-Mar
25-Mar
31-Mar
08-Apr



ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

A N I TELEPHONE 1800 246 246
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

CMA CGM

GROUR Emails:

au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Sun Feb 23 2025 14:05

ANL Coastal - East Coast Australia to Fremantle Service (AAXS)

ETA ETD

SYDNEY MAERSK
EXPRESS SHEKOU
513N 514N
OPW5UNINL OPW5WNI1NL

Melbourne 28-Mar 04-Apr
Sydney 01-Apr 08-Apr
Adelaide 07-Apr 15-Apr
Fremantle 15-Apr 22-Apr

SPACE AVAILABLE UPON APPLICATION ONLY

CMA CGM
TANCREDI
515N
OPWS5YNINL

11-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr
29-Apr

MAERSK
SEMAKAU
516N
OPWG6ON1INL

18-Apr
22-Apr
29-Apr
06-May

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

CMA CGM
VOLGA
517N
OPWG62N1NL

25-Apr
29-Apr
06-May
13-May

Fresh daily on the Web

CONTI
ANNAPURNA
518N
OPWG64N1INL

02-May
06-May
13-May
20-May

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

CMA CGM
BAALBECK
519N
OPWG66N1NL

09-May
13-May
20-May
27-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

SYDNEY
EXPRESS
520N
OPWG68NINL

16-May
20-May
27-May
03-Jun

MAERSK
SHEKOU
521N
OPWG6ANINL

23-May
27-May
03-Jun
10-Jun



