

## ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Feb 23 2025 14:05 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

## **ANL Coastal - East Coast Australia to Fremantle Service (AAXS)**

		CMA CGM VOLGA 503N 0PW5AN1NL	CONTI ANNAPURNA 504N 0PW5CN1NL	SYDNEY EXPRESS 506N 0PW5GN1NL	MAERSK SHEKOU 507N 0PW5IN1NL	CMA CGM TANCREDI 508N 0PW5KN1NL	MAERSK SEMAKAU 509N 0PW5MN1NL	CMA CGM VOLGA 510N 0PW5ON1NL	CONTI ANNAPURNA 511N 0PW5QN1NL	CMA CGM BAALBECK 512N 0PW5SN1NL
ETD	Melbourne	17-Jan	26-Jan	07-Feb	14-Feb	21-Feb	28-Feb	08-Mar	14-Mar	21-Mar
	Sydney	30-Jan	03-Feb	13-Feb	20-Feb	26-Feb	04-Mar	12-Mar	19-Mar	25-Mar
ETA	Adelaide	04-Feb	07-Feb	17-Feb	24-Feb	03-Mar	10-Mar	17-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar
	Fremantle	09-Feb	13-Feb	25-Feb	04-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr

SPACE AVAILABLE UPON APPLICATION ONLY

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



## ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Feb 23 2025 14:05 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

## **ANL Coastal - East Coast Australia to Fremantle Service (AAXS)**

		SYDNEY EXPRESS 513N 0PW5UN1NL	MAERSK SHEKOU 514N 0PW5WN1NL	CMA CGM TANCREDI 515N 0PW5YN1NL	MAERSK SEMAKAU 516N 0PW60N1NL	CMA CGM VOLGA 517N 0PW62N1NL	CONTI ANNAPURNA 518N 0PW64N1NL	CMA CGM BAALBECK 519N 0PW66N1NL	SYDNEY EXPRESS 520N 0PW68N1NL	MAERSK SHEKOU 521N 0PW6AN1NL
ETD	Melbourne	28-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr	25-Apr	02-May	09-May	16-May	23-May
	Sydney	01-Apr	08-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	13-May	20-May	27-May
ETA	Adelaide	07-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	13-May	20-May	27-May	03-Jun
	Fremantle	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	13-May	20-May	27-May	03-Jun	10-Jun

SPACE AVAILABLE UPON APPLICATION ONLY

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.